Adapter
T-1000DIS
Specifications:
Description:
T-1000DIS is applied to digital power amplifier to isolate noise and provides output isolation for the PA system. It is suitable for PA systems in clubs, venues,
shopping malls and other places that require digital power amplifiers.
Features:
* With 1-channel 100V constant voltage input and support 100V/120V/240/400V constant voltage output.
* With output status indicator light display.
* The output and input channels have high-impedance isolation.
* Maximum support for docking 1500W power amplifier.
Model
Rated power output
Rated constant voltage output
Frequency response
Dimension
Weight
T-1000DIS
1000W
100V/120V/240V/400V
80Hz~16kHz(+1,-3dB)
210mm×200mm×83mm
7.2kg